
Serie 3 Damer, Sjælland Match no. 146792 Day: 7 11-01-2026 City: 2100 København Ø Country: 

16:00:00 Hall: Idrætshuset, 1

KSV.5 Farum VK.3

Farum VK.3 Start: 16:29 S KSV.5 End: 16:54 R
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KSV.5 Start: 16:57 S Farum VK.3 End: 17:17 R
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Farum VK.3 Start: 17:21 S KSV.5 End: 17:47 R
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KSV.5 Start: 17:50 S Farum VK.3 End: 18:08 R
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Farum VK.3 Start:  S KSV.5 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Tommaso Aschieri 11-01-2026 18:21:07

2° Edward Rojas

Scorer Cinzia Scarabottolo

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

11-01-2026 kl. 18.10.33 - A Team B - 11-01-2026 kl. 18.10.19

RESULT
KSV.5 Farum VK.3

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 0 23 1 '25 25 1 1 2

0 1 1 25 2 '20 16 0 1 2

0 1 1 25 3 '26 22 0 1 2

0 0 1 25 4 '18 19 0 0 0

1 2 3 98 '99 82 1 3 6

Start End Duration

16:29 18:08 01:39

WINNER: KSV.5

KSV.5 Farum VK.3
N Name of the player

2 Benedetta Oliani

3 Amalie  Bang Petersen

4 Celine Sophie von Christiers

5 Desislava Georgieva Georgiev

6 Anna Molisova

7 julia elena sepero

8 Julieta Cignacco

9 Merve Acar

10 Georgia  Margariti 

11 Jule Mau

13 Sofia Nanou

x

N Name of the player

2 Hannah Kalle

18 Sabine Jørgensen

19 Frederikke Middelfart

26 Olivia Schou Hansen

27 Emma  Valentina Bellintani

28 Sara Filippa Gårdeler

31 Liv Elisabeth Overvold Eckho

x

x

x

x

x

LIBERO
15 Ticiana  Galajxhi P

16 Cansu Balku P

x

x

x

OFFICIALS
AS Hayley Burm
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x

x

x

C Sven-Erik Lauri

x

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

11-01-2026 kl. 16.11.57 11-01-2026 kl. 16.12.07


